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AALTONEN Miro
ARMIA Joel
AUVINEN Henri
EDELMANN Mikael
GRANLUND Markus
HANNIKAINEN Markus
HENRITIUS Teemu
JARVELAINEN Ville
KALLELA Toni
KEKKI Niklas
KOSSILA Kalle
KULMALA Rasmus
LEINO Robert
LIEDES Heikki
LINDBOHM Petteri
MAATTA Olli
ORENIUS Aleksi
PERHONEN Samu
POKKA Ville
REKONEN Aleksi
RISTOLAINEN Rasmus
RUKAJARVI Roni
RUOTSALAINEN Henri
SALOMAKI Miikka
SALONEN Aleksi
TERAVAINEN Teuvo
TOMMILA Juho
TORNIAINEN Kalle
ULLBERG Richard
VALKONEN Joonas
WILENIUS Tomi

Total: 27 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Doctor:
Physiotherapist:
Equipment Manager:
Team Leader:
Media Manager:
General Manager:
Team Video Coach:

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 4 APR 2011
FIN -Finland
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Name
RAUTAKORPI Jukka
KASKINEN Kalle
MYLLYS Jarmo
TIKANTO Jukka
RAUTAKORPI Kari
JARVINEN Tommi
LEMMETYINEN Hannu
LAINE Hannu
BACKMAN Timo
LAMMINAHO Jukka

Height
m/ftin

1.77 /510"
1.92/6'4"
1.87/62"
1.85/61"
1.78/5'10"
1.85/61"
1.80/511"
1.67/5'6"
1.76 /59"
1.77 /510"
1.75/59"
1.71/57"
1.79/5'10"
1.85/61"
1.90/6'3"
1.88/6"2"
1.75/5'9"
1.94/6'4"
1.82/60"
1.81/511"
1.89/62"
1.83/6'0"
1.78 /510"
1.80/5'11"
1.76 /59"
1.77 /510"
1.84/60"
1.79/5'10"
191/6'3"
1.86/6'1"
1.75/5'9"

751165
8717192
84 /185
70/154
751165
80/176
80/176
71/157
751165
70/154
741163
711157
76 /168
85/187
90/198
90/198
721159
781172
85/187
82/181
89 /196
791174
721159
88/194
73/161
68 /150
791174
781172
84 /185
85/187
751165

Date of Birth

7 JUN 1993
31 MAY 1993
21 FEB 1993

1 JUN 1993
16 APR 1993
26 MAR 1993
20 APR 1993
24 FEB 1993
10 JAN 1993
26 FEB 1993
14 APR 1993
21 JUN 1994
14 APR 1993
12 JAN 1993
23 SEP 1993
22 AUG 1994
24 OCT 1993

7 MAR 1993

3 JUN 1994
23 JUL 1993
27 OCT 1994

3 SEP 1993
26 JAN 1993

9 MAR 1993

3 FEB 1993
11 SEP 1994

9 FEB 1993
28 MAR 1994
16 JUL 1993

3 JUN 1993
15 JAN 1993

Citizenship

FIN
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FIN

Blues Espoo
Assat Pori

JYP Jyvaskyla
Tappara Tampere
HIFK Helsinki
Jokerit Helsinki
Jokerit Helsinki
HPK Hameenlinna
KalPa Kuopio
Assat Pori

Blues Espoo

TPS Turku

HPK Hameenlinna
HPK Hameenlinna
Blues Espoo

JYP Jyvaskyla
llves Tampere
JYP Jyvaskyla
Karpat Oulu
Jokerit Helsinki
TPS Turku

Karpat Oulu

Blues Espoo
Karpat Oulu

JYP Jyvaskyla
Jokerit Helsinki
Lukko Rauma
Djurgarden Stockholm
SaiPa Lappeenranta
Blues Espoo

llves Tampere

Date of Birth

17 DEC 1963
10 APR 1974
29 MAY 1965
14 JAN 1965

2 DEC 1958
10 SEP 1977
22 NOV 1954

1 SEP 1967
24 JUN 1956

7 OCT 1969
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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